3
Thick Film Chip Resistors
CR63 Series
Features:
1) Rated power 1.0W.
2) Nominal resistor values from 1Ω to 1MΩ.
3) EIA chip size 2512.
CR63

≈
≈
How To Order:
CR 63 – 562 J – UE
Packaging
B = Bulk (100 pcs/bag)
UE = 7" Reel/Embossed Plastic Tape (4,000 pcs/reel)
Resistance Tolerance
K =  ±10%
J =  ±5%
Resistance Code
For J and K Tolerances
3 digit code (E-24)
2 significant digits plus
number of zeros
Examples:
2.2Ω = 2R2
10Ω = 100
100Ω = 101
1kΩ = 102
Case Size
63 = 2512
Style
CR = Chip Resistor
Style
Spec CR63 (2512)
Power 1.0W
Voltage 200V max.
J KTolerance (±5%) (±10%)
1.0 Ω
Value Range
1 MΩ
Working Temperature –55°C ~ +125°C
∫
Chip Resistor Ratings
L
CC
D D
T
W
mm (inches)
Marking available as follows:
Series: CR63
3 digit indication
Example: 473 = 47 X 103= 47000 Ω = 47 kΩ
100 : 10 Ω
102 : 1 kΩ
105 : 1 MΩ
10
Environmental Characteristics